Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:22.42
5:22.75
5:27.42
5:28.35
5:30.72
5:34.49
5:34.49
5:36.85
5:36.87
5:39.79
5:50.95
6:07.16
6:12.65

6:14.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:30.72
5:36.87
5:22.75
5:27.42
5:28.35
5:22.42
5:39.79
5:34.49

5:34.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
424
406
402
394
381
381
373
373
363
329
288
275
272

WA Pts

394
373
424
406
402
425
363
381
381

Round

Round

F

m M I

I

Date

15/04/17
14/04/18
22/01/18
30/04/17
03/02/19
15/05/16
15/05/16
02/04/16
03/08/18
05/08/16
31/05/15
17/05/14
14/06/14
12/07/14

Date

03/02/19
03/08/18
14/04/18
22/01/18
30/04/17
15/04/17
05/08/16
15/05/16
15/05/16

Meet

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2019
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals
ASASWR Summer Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

ASA South West Region AG Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Street
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Hengrove
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Street
Swansea
Bristol

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1
Weston S M 1

1
Co Bristol 1

1
Co Bristol 3

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1
Weston SM 1
Weston SM 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

5:36.85 373 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 1
5:50.95 329 H 31/05/15  ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield 1
6:14.24 272 F 12/07/14  Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014 Bristol Co Bristol 3
6:12.65 275 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol 1
6:07.16 288 F 17/05/14  COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Co Bristol 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



