## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:22.42	425	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Weston S M	1
5:22.75	424	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:27.42	406	F	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:28.35	402	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
5:30.72	394	F	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:34.49	381	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:34.49	381	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:36.85	373	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:36.87	373	F	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
5:39.79	363	F	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
5:50.95	329	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
6:07.16	288	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
6:12.65	275	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
6:14.24	272	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Bristol	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:30.72	394	F	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:36.87	373	F	03/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
5:22.75	424	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:27.42	406	F	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:28.35	402	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
5:22.42	425	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Weston S M	1
5:39.79	363	F	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Weston S M	1
5:34.49	381	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:34.49 Copyright 2024	381 1	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:36.85	373	F	02/04/16	Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:50.95	329	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
6:14.24	272	F	12/07/14	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2014	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
6:12.65	275	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
6:07.16	288	F	17/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS